
Today's Mandi Price in Nellore - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Lime  13.00  1,300.00  1,700.00  800.00  1,300.00 2026-01-09

Wood  58.00  5,800.00  6,000.00  5,600.00  5,800.00 2026-01-09

Paddy(Common)  24.40  2,440.00  2,480.00  2,370.00  2,440.00 2025-12-15

Paddy(Dhan)(Common)  23.32  2,331.88  2,392.75  2,274.88  2,331.88 2025-10-31

Groundnut  67.80  6,780.00  6,923.33  6,594.33  6,780.00 2025-09-17

Cotton  75.21  7,521.00  7,600.00  7,121.00  7,521.00 2025-09-12

Maize  24.00  2,400.00  2,600.00  2,300.00  2,400.00 2025-08-11

Black Gram Dal (Urd Dal)  74.00  7,400.00  7,800.00  7,200.00  7,400.00 2025-02-24
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